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Hershey High School Swimming & Diving

Individual Meet Entries Report

2026 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS 04-Feb-26 to 07-Feb-26 [Ageup: 11/28/2025] Yards

Location: CV High School

# 1 Female 1 Meter 6 Dives

Fiona Harryman (SO)

Athletes 1

# 3 Female 200 Medley Relay A HERSH
1 Madison Lenovich (FR)

2 Emily Colman (SO)

3 Elizabeth Foley (SR)

4 Veronica Paterno (JR)

Athletes 4

# 4 Male 200 Medley Relay A HERSH
1 David Kim (JR)

2 Cullen Smith (JR)

3 Grayson Oyerly (SR)

4 Colton Brace (JR)

Athletes 4

# 5 Female 200 Free
Anna Davis (SO)

Luna Golden (JR)

Angelika Virabyan (JR)

Athletes 3

# 6 Male 200 Free
Austin Fastrich (SR)
Quinten Trogner (FR)
Mason Cass (SO)
Lincoln Endlich (SO)

Athletes 4

# 7 Female 200 IM
Avery Kesterson (JR)
Emily Colman (SO)

Jane Sheldon (SR)
Eleanor Holt (SO)

Athletes 4

# 8 Male 200IM
Gavin Tran (SR)

David Kim (JR)
Francis Long (FR)

Athletes 3

# 9 Female 50 Free
Madison Lenovich (FR)

Athletes 1

# 10 Male 50 Free
Luke Tinsley (SR)
Noah Chetlen (SR)

HERSH-MA 232.85 Athletes :
# 11 Female 100 Fly
Veronica Paterno (JR)
1:56.28Y Elizabeth Foley (SR)
Jane Sheldon (SR)
Eleanor Holt (SO)
Athletes 4
# 12 Male 100 Fly
Grayson Oyerly (SR)
1:39.01Y Colton Brace (JR)
Caleb Tinsley (SR)
George Ardire (SO)
Athletes 4
# 13 Female 200 Free Relay A HERSH
1 Veronica Paterno (JR)
2 Avery Kesterson (JR)
HERSH-MA 1:57.21Y 3 Anna Davis (SO)
HERSH-MA 1:57.59Y 4 Luna Golden (JR)
HERSH-MA 2:04.17Y Athlotes 4
# 14 Male 200 Free Relay A HERSH
1 Luke Tinsley (SR)
HERSH-MA 1:44.13Y 2 Austin Fastrich (SR)
HERSH-MA 1:51.16Y 3 Gavin Tran (SR)
HERSH-MA 1:59.90Y 4 Noah Chetlen (SR)
HERSH-MA 2:00.14Y Athletes 4
# 16 Male 100 Free
Luke Tinsley (SR)
HERSH-MA 2:08.21Y Grayson Oyerly (SR)
HERSH-MA 2:19.43Y Noah Chetlen (SR)
HERSH-MA 2:25.93Y
HERSH-MA 2:35.12Y Athletes ’
# 17 Female 500 Free
Anna Davis (SO)
Angelika Virabyan (JR)
HERSH-MA 1:51.46Y
HERSH-MA 2:02.50Y Athletes :
HERSH-MA 2:10.69Y # 18 Male 500 Free
Cullen Smith (JR)
Colton Brace (JR)
Francis Long (FR)
HERSH-MA 27.35Y
Athletes 3
HERSH-MA 21.10Y
HERSH-MA 23.78Y

HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA

HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA

HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA

HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA

HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA
HERSH-MA

1:01.59Y
1:03.56Y
1:04.81Y
1:12.26Y

52.83Y
55.53Y
55.58Y
57.28Y

1:40.74Y

1:26.13Y

45.66Y
49.75Y
52.57Y

5:19.62Y
5:37.79Y

4:55.68Y
5:00.41Y
5:08.10Y



Licensed To: Hershey Aquatic Club

Hershey High School Swimming & Diving

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 2/4/2026 Page 2

2026 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS 04-Feb-26 to 07-Feb-26 [Ageup: 11/28/2025] Yards

Individual Meet Entries Report

# 19 Female 100 Back

Avery Kesterson (JR) HERSH-MA
Veronica Paterno (JR) HERSH-MA
Madison Lenovich (FR) HERSH-MA
Elizabeth Foley (SR) HERSH-MA
Athletes 4
# 20 Male 100 Back
David Kim (JR) HERSH-MA
George Ardire (SO) HERSH-MA
Caleb Tinsley (SR) HERSH-MA
Athletes 3
# 21 Female 100 Breast
Luna Golden (JR) HERSH-MA
Emily Colman (SO) HERSH-MA
Alexandra Drabick (SO) HERSH-MA
Athletes 3
# 22 Male 100 Breast
Gavin Tran (SR) HERSH-MA
Austin Fastrich (SR) HERSH-MA
Cullen Smith (JR) HERSH-MA
Quinten Trogner (FR) HERSH-MA
Athletes 4
# 23 Female 400 Free Relay A HERSH
1 Anna Davis (SO)
2 Avery Kesterson (JR)
3 Luna Golden (JR)
4 Angelika Virabyan (JR)
Athletes 4
# 24 Male 400 Free Relay A HERSH
1 Austin Fastrich (SR)
2 Gavin Tran (SR)
3 Caleb Tinsley (SR)
4 Luke Tinsley (SR)
Athletes 4
Female IE's: 22 Total Athletes:
Male IE's: 26
Total IE's: 48 Total RE's:

26

6

56.72Y
1:02.52Y
1:03.01Y
1:06.48Y

55.38Y
56.67Y
57.57Y

1:10.97Y
1:13.80Y
1:21.67Y

55.39Y
59.37Y
59.69Y
1:01.95Y

3:42.36Y

3:12.78Y



